Matricola
1006904
1010088
54766
1002596
1010102
1010781
1003616
54776
1026374
1026388
1009886
1001703
1006743
1010393
50781
1009858
49905*
1026412 *

Cognome
BACIS
CAMPANA
CARSANA
MARENZI
MAZZUCCHELLI
NOZZA
PAGNONCELLI
PARIS
TANKAM
TINCO AYME
TRESOLDI
VALOTA
BERTULETTI
BREMBILLA
GAZIA
SCARPELLINI
SEMPERBONI
FALCONE

* = non registrato

Nome
ENRICO
MATTIA
MATTEO
RAMON
ENRICO
SIMONE
MATTEO
ANDREA
AUGUSTIN
ANDRES
LUCA
MAURO
STEFANO
MAURO
ROBERTO
ALAN LUCIANO
CRISTIAN
FEDERICO

MEDIE
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22,6

ES2
21
8
10
22
11
6
21
10
4
17
16
7
8
15
17
12
18
19

18,63636 20,52778

TOTALE
30
13
16
30
20
15
25
18

9
20
24
14
16
24
26
18

27,5
24

ESITO
30
INS
INS
30
20
INS
25
18
INS
20
24
INS
INS
RIFIUTA
26
RIFIUTA
28
24

24,5



